Weekend Winter Stableford 06/11/21

06/11/2021

Position Name(s)

1

2

3

David Lowrey
Paul Stewart

Thomas Paterson

BACK 9 SWEEP

TWOs

Name

Name
Brian Barron

Stephen Farndell
David Laggan
Kristian Murphy

Gary Traill

Ali Vaziri
Alan James

Colin Kemp

Alf James Mawston
Chris Cowan

David Hodgson

David Sanderson

Andrew Houlton

Handicap
11
19

18

Score

43

40

39

Prize
Money
(each)
£30.00

£20.00

£10.00

Handicap score (NettPrize Money

Handicap
14

6
17

10

18
10

12
20
18

13

10

Hole
2 @ 14th

2 @ 14th
2 @ 12th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 2nd,

2 @ 6th,
2@ 12th

2 @ 6th
2@ 2nd

2@ 2nd
2 @ 12th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 12th

2 @ 12th

2@ 2nd

Prize Money
£4.20

£4.20
£4.20
£4.20

£12.60

£4.20
£4.20

£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20

£4.20

£4.20



