Weekend Winter Stableford 06/11/21 06/11/2021

Position	Name(s)	Handicap	Score	Prize Money (each)
1	David Lowrey	11	43	£30.00
2	Paul Stewart	19	40	£20.00
3	Thomas Paterson	18	39	£10.00

BACK 9 SWEEP

Name

Handicap Score (NettPrize Money

TWOs

Name	Handicap	Hole P	Prize Money
Brian Barron	14	2 @ 14th	£4.20
Stephen Farndell	6	2 @ 14th	£4.20
David Laggan	17	2 @ 12th	£4.20
Kristian Murphy	10	2 @ 14th	£4.20
Gary Traill	5	2 @ 2nd, 2 @ 6th, 2 @ 12th	£12.60
Ali Vaziri	18	2 @ 6th	£4.20
Alan James	10	2 @ 2nd	£4.20
Colin Kemp	12	2 @ 2nd	£4.20
Alf James Mawston	20	2 @ 12th	£4.20
Chris Cowan	18	2 @ 14th	£4.20
David Hodgson	13	2 @ 12th	£4.20
David Sanderson	6	2 @ 12th	£4.20
Andrew Houlton	10	2 @ 2nd	£4.20